Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

240² HDC HP 550 M 240 1125900000
Housings (250A and 550A)
Type Designation Part No.
Plug hood housing HDCIP68HP24BTO 1079930000
Base housing HDCIP68HP24BASS 1079920000
Bulkhead housing HDCIP68HP24BA 1120040000
End plate without thread HDCIP68HP24BMD 1119950000
End plate 3 threads M40 HDCIP68HP24BMD3M40 1119970000
End plate 3 threads M32 HDCIP68HP24BMD3M32 1119980000
End plate 3 threads M25 HDCIP68HP24BMD3M25 1079910000
End plate 4 threads M25* HDCIP6824BMD4M25T1 1160450000
End plate 2 threads M40 HDCIP68HP24BMD2M40 1119990000
End plate 2 threads M32 HDCIP68HP24BMD2M32 1120000000
End plate 2 threads M25 HDCIP68HP24BMD2M25 1120010000
End plate 4 threads M25* HDCIP6824BMD4M25T2 1220860000
Accessories (250A)
Type Designation Part No.
MountingframeBG3for1HP250Female HDC 06B HP250 MPL1 TYP1 1103680000
MountingframeBG3for1HP250Male HDC 06B HP250 MPL1 TYP2 1103730000